TILT THE WORLD YOUR WAY –
WORLD CLASS UPFRONT
D-LOCK PROTILT™
HYDRAULIC COUPLER
2
THE D-LOCK PROTILT™
IS OUR MOST ADVANCED
TILTING QUICK COUPLER

class Coupler type Version Weight
from (KG)
B-B1 -
Pin Ø
E - Base
width
G - Pin to
pin offset
G1 - Vertical
offset
SWL
(KG) Jaw** Pin pickup
dimensions
Pin pick up
range (mm)
035 DHT035-200-40-158-A-120 C 98 40 120 362 352 1500 A 38/40 176-215 / 178-220
055 DHT055-234-45-190-I-144 F 145 45 144 407 397 2000 I 45 199-256
055 DHT055-245-45-190-J-144 F 145 45 144 407 397 2000 J 45 224-281
055 DHT055-285-45-190-K-144 F 145 45 144 407 397 2000 K 45 250-306
080 DHT080-293-50-218-U-164 F 232 50 164 460 451 4500 U 50/55 277-326 / 283-331
080 DHT080-312-50-238-V-164 F 232 50 164 460 451 4500 V 50/55 342-388 / 351-405
140 DHT140-390-65-295-A-217 D 380 65 217 509 497 9000 A 60/65 346-406 / 355-422
140 DHT140-405-65-295-A-217 D 380 65 217 509 497 9000 A 60/65 346-406 / 355-422
180 DHT180-432-70-332-B-279 A 564 80 279 640 629 9000 B 70/80 385-452 / 398-480
180 DHT180-463-70-301-B-279 A 564 80 279 640 629 9000 B 70/80 385-452 / 398-480
180 DHT180-435-80-3327-B-279 A 564 80 279 640 629 9000 B 70/80 385-452 / 398-480
240 DHT240-460-80-360-A-299 B 685 80 299 633 617 15000 A 80/90 430-490 / 443-520
240 DHT240-475-80-360-A-299 B 685 80 299 633 617 15000 A 80/90 430-490 / 443-520
290 DHT290-500-90-376-A-299 B 848 90 299 696 691 17000 A 80/90 430-490 / 443-520
290 DHT290-500-90-410-A-299 B 875 90 299 696 691 17000 A 80/90 430-490 / 443-520
290 DHT290-500-90-376-A-319 B 848 90 319 696 691 17000 A 80/90 430-490 / 443-520
290 DHT290-500-90-410-A-319 B 875 90 319 696 691 17000 A 80/90 430-490 / 443-520
290HD DHT290HD-510-90-430-A-319 B 970 90 319 732 721 17000 A 80/90 430-490 / 443-520
350 DHT350-535-90-433-H-345 F 1115 90 345 728 716 23000 H 90/100 487-556 / 502-586
350 DHT350-585-100-440-H-345 F 1115 100 345 728 716 23000 H 90/100 487-556 / 502-586
350 DHT350HD B 1590 To suit* 345 836 828 23000 H 90/100 487-556 / 502-586
350 DHT550 B 1768 To suit* 420 915 910 23000 J 100/110 547-613 / 559-641
350 DHT550 B 1768 To suit* 420 915 910 23000 K 110/120 562-623 / 574-651
350 DHT550 B 1768 To suit* 420 915 910 23000 L 100/110 616-682 / 628-710
All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. All universal couplers include pins. Other models available on request. Weights are computer calculated and